Part No.: CMTB-F2565-1100-XX-XX
Description: 11.00mm pitch barrier strip
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
Approved Howard 06/04/07
Checked Lizzy 06/04/07
Drawn Tina 06/04/07
0.0 ± 0.35 0.00 ± 0.20 Angles ± 3’
UNIT: mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720 888 288-5152 Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating: 25A
Voltage Rating: 300V
Terminals: 0.8t, Tin Plated
Housing: PA66, UL94V-0
Screw: Steel, M4 Nickel Plated
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ/500VDC
Withstanding: 2000VAC min.
Wire Range: 22 to 12AWG
Max Torque: 1.2N.m 10.6Lb In
No. Of Contacts: 02-15
Temperature Range: -40°C ~ +105°C
Series Type/Options Pitch Positions Color
CMTB F2565XY 1100 XX BK
Terminal block X:
C=Straight center pin
S=Straight side pin
R=Right angle
TF=Center solder tab w/flange
Y:C=Cover
1100=11.00mm
See also
762=7.62mm
825=8.25mm
850=8.50mm
1000=10.00mm
02-15 BK=Black
BL=Blue
GN=Green
GY=Gray